
Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 12 4 7 4 10 0 0

Cagabhion Bonifacio (06/1923) 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 6 0 0

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 2 2 2 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 4 4 3 0 0

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 5 4 8 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 3 1 4 6 0 0

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 30 67 2,23

Cagabhion Bonifacio 06/1923 30 58 1,93

Luschi Diego 06/1836 28 47 1,68

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 29 40 1,38

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 11 11 1,00

Quelli Di Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Shehai Itze (06/3314) 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 10

Giaconi Claudio (06/3302) 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 4 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0

Muzzi Massimiliano  (06/3313) 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8

Marzocchi Gabriele (06/3301) 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 1 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 4

Bottino Robi (06/3447) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10

Possenti Gabriele (06/3304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffaelli Fabio (06/3303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Shehai Itze 06/3314 32 71 2,22

Giaconi Claudio 06/3302 24 54 2,25

Muzzi Massimiliano 06/3313 28 46 1,64

Marzocchi Gabriele 06/3301 30 39 1,30

Bottino Robi 06/3447 14 22 1,57

Possenti Gabriele 06/3304 0 0 0,00

Raffaelli Fabio 06/3303 0 0 0,00

I Dardettieri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vitone Maurizio (06/3359) 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 7

Chellini Jonatan (06/3360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 2

Riparbelli Pietro (06/3361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 3

Nikolayev Andriy (06/3364) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanni Daniele (06/3363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifoni Elena (06/2923) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Zanardi Belviso Andrea (06/3451) 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Lucarelli Marco (06/3452) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riparbelli Riccardo (06/3362) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vitone Maurizio 06/3359 26 34 1,31

Chellini Jonatan 06/3360 24 33 1,38

Riparbelli Pietro 06/3361 14 18 1,29

Nikolayev Andriy 06/3364 16 18 1,12

Vanni Daniele 06/3363 14 13 0,93

Grifoni Elena 06/2923 10 10 1,00

Zanardi Belviso Andrea 06/3451 14 7 0,50

Lucarelli Marco 06/3452 4 5 1,25

Riparbelli Riccardo 06/3362 6 2 0,33

Pelletti Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 12

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 4 10 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10

Cianci Alessio (06/2996) 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 32 74 2,31

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 32 72 2,25

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 32 72 2,25

Cianci Alessio 06/2996 32 63 1,97



Siberian Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iapichino Angelo (06/3386) 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 5

Mazzantini Sergio (06/3387) 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3

Gambaccini Luca (06/3388) 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Ghezzani Simone (06/3132) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Amaro Riccardo  (06/3489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0

De Luca Picione Gaetano (06/3385) 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Travali Antonio (06/3384) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 1

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iapichino Angelo 06/3386 32 44 1,38

Mazzantini Sergio 06/3387 28 26 0,93

Gambaccini Luca 06/3388 20 6 0,30

Ghezzani Simone 06/3132 8 2 0,25

Amaro Riccardo 06/3489 10 2 0,20

De Luca Picione Gaetano 06/3385 12 2 0,17

Travali Antonio 06/3384 14 2 0,14

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 4 0 0,00


